Zenith 60 Riding Mower

Product No.: AE991158
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DETAILS AND SPECIFICATIONS

Height

Width

Length

Weight

Fuel tank
capacity

Deck
engagement

60in

Electric Ogura®

ROPS Standard

Kawasaki® FX730 - 24 hp

Fabricated 10 gauge deck

Zenith

Hydro-Gear ZT 3100 Transaxle

13 km/h fForward, 6 km/h reverse

49 in

75in

81in

953 lbs

19.3L

Electric Ogura®
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Zenith 60 Riding Mower

®

Product No.: AE991158 ARIENS
Spindle shaft Steel
Hour meter Standard
Warranty (unit) 4 year or 500 hours
Spindle material Forged Aluminum

Cutting positions 15 positions between 1.5 and 5 in
Wheels (rear) 22x12in-12in
Wheels (front) 13x6.5in-6in

High Back-Premium with Padded Armrests and Seat

Seat
€a Isolator

Deck lift system Foot Operated

Deck drive Belt
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