Zenith 60 Riding Mower

Product No.: AE991158





OVERVIEW	
Cutting width	60 in
Blade engagement	Electric Ogura®
Features	ROPS Standard
Engine	Kawasaki® FX730 - 24 hp
Deck	Fabricated 10 gauge deck
Serie	Zenith
Transmission	Hydro-Gear ZT 3100 Transaxle
Speed	13 km/h forward, 6 km/h reverse

DETAILS AND S	PECIFICATIONS
Height	49 in
Width	75 in
Length	81 in
Weight	953 lbs
Fuel tank capacity	19.3 L
Deck engagement	Electric Ogu



Zenith 60 Riding Mower

Product No.: AE991158



Spindle shaft	Steel
Hour meter	Standard
Warranty (unit)	4 year or 500 hours
Spindle material	Forged Aluminum
Cutting positions	15 positions between 1.5 and 5 in
Wheels (rear)	22 x 12 in - 12 in
Wheels (front)	13 x 6.5 in - 6 in
Seat	High Back-Premium with Padded Armrests and Seat Isolator
Deck lift system	Foot Operated
Deck drive	Belt

